BUSBAR
TRUNKING
SYSTEMS
SP-H SERIES
100A-160A
The smartest way of power distrib
ution

100 PG21 BR1
160 PG36 BR2
SWITCH TYPE CODE
WITH
SWITCH EMPTY
M B
SWITCH TYPE CODE
WITH
SWITCH EMPTY
M B
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (EMPTY) 16A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
16
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA1654B1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA1655B2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA1655B3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (MCB) 16A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
16
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA1654M1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA1655M2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA1655M3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (EMPTY) 32A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
32
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA3254B1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA3255B2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA3255B3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (MCB) 32A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
32
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA3254M1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA3255M2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA3255M3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (EMPTY) 40A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
40
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA4054B1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA4055B2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA4055B3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (MCB) 40A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
40
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA4054M1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA4055M2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA4055M3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (EMPTY) 63A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
63
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA6354B1
5 L1,L2,L3,N,PE
+(HOUSING) SPHA6355B2
5 L1,L2,L3,N,CPE,PE
(HOUSING) SPHA6355B3
STANDARD TAP-OFF UNITS (MCB) 63A
CURRENT CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION CODE
63
4 L1,L2,L3,N,PE